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Dimensions :

Characteristics:

Application:
Standard Packing:
Net weight per Piece:
HS Code:

MALTEP Reference:

115

50

RIS 2

» Material

+ Classification:

» Marking 1:
* Marking 2:

* Norme :

* Implementation:

To check earthing

Piece

8Kg

85 36 90 85

RF250

16°

8190 |

8202
9205

Iron Cast
B125 Iron Cast
Prise de Terre

1

NF EN 62561-5
Four opening of 32mm. width to pass conductors
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